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Fri 01-Sep Sun 05-Nov Sun 07-Jan
Mon 04-Sep Mon 06-Nov Mon 08-Jan

Tue 05-Sep Tue 07-Nov Tue 09-Jan

Wed 06-Sep Wed 08-Nov Wed 10-Jan

Thu 07-Sep Thu 09-Nov Thu 11-Jan

Fri 08-Sep Fri 10-Nov Fri 12-Jan

Sat 09-Sep Sat 11-Nov Sat 13-Jan
Sun 10-Sep Sun 12-Nov Sun 14-Jan
Mon 11-Sep Mon 13-Nov Mon 15-Jan
Tue 12-Sep Tue 14-Nov Tue 16-Jan
Wed 13-Sep Wed 15-Nov Wed 17-Jan

Thu 14-Sep Thu 16-Nov Thu 18-Jan

Fri 15-Sep Fri 17-Nov Fri 19-Jan

Sat 16-Sep Sat 18-Nov Sat 20-Jan

Sun 17-Sep Sun 19-Nov Sun 21-Jan

Mon 18-Sep Mon 20-Nov L6th Form Reviews Mon 22-Jan

Tue 19-Sep Tue 21-Nov L6th Form Reviews Tue 23-Jan

Wed 20-Sep Wed 22-Nov Wed 24-Jan

Thu 21-Sep Thu 23-Nov Thu 25-Jan

Fri 22-Sep Fri 24-Nov Fri 26-Jan
Sat 23-Sep Sat 25-Nov Sat 27-Jan
Sun 24-Sep Sun 26-Nov Sun 28-Jan
Mon 25-Sep Mon 27-Nov Mon 29-Jan

Tue 26-Sep Tue 28-Nov Tue 30-Jan
Wed 27-Sep Wed 29-Nov Wed 31-Jan
Thu 28-Sep Thu 30-Nov Thu 01-Feb

Fri 29-Sep Fri 01-Dec Fri 02-Feb

Sat 30-Sep Sat 02-Dec Sat 03-Feb
Sun 01-Oct Sun 03-Dec Sun 04-Feb
Mon 02-Oct Mon 04-Dec Mon 05-Feb

Tue 03-Oct Tue 05-Dec Tue 06-Feb

Wed 04-Oct Wed 06-Dec Wed 07-Feb

Thu 05-Oct Thu 07-Dec Thu 08-Feb

Fri 06-Oct Fri 08-Dec Fri 09-Feb

Sat 07-Oct Sat 09-Dec Sat 10-Feb
Sun 08-Oct Sun 10-Dec Sun 11-Feb

Mon 09-Oct Mon 11-Dec Mon 12-Feb

Tue 10-Oct Tue 12-Dec Tue 13-Feb

Wed 11-Oct Wed 13-Dec Wed 14-Feb

Thu 12-Oct Thu 14-Dec Thu 15-Feb

Fri 13-Oct Fri 15-Dec Fri 16-Feb
Sat 14-Oct Sat 16-Dec Sat 17-Feb
Sun 15-Oct Sun 17-Dec Sun 18-Feb
Mon 16-Oct Mon 18-Dec Mon 19-Feb

Tue 17-Oct Tue 19-Dec Tue 20-Feb

Wed 18-Oct Wed 20-Dec Wed 21-Feb

Thu 19-Oct Thu 21-Dec Thu 22-Feb

Fri 20-Oct Fri 22-Dec Fri 23-Feb
Sat 21-Oct Sat 23-Dec Sat 24-Feb
Sun 22-Oct Sun 24-Dec Sun 25-Feb
Mon 23-Oct Mon 25-Dec Mon 26-Feb

Tue 24-Oct Tue 26-Dec Tue 27-Feb

Wed 25-Oct Wed 27-Dec Wed 28-Feb

Thu 26-Oct Thu 28-Dec Thu 01-Mar

Fri 27-Oct Fri 29-Dec Fri 02-Mar
Sat 28-Oct Sat 30-Dec Sat 03-Mar
Sun 29-Oct Sun 31-Dec Sun 04-Mar
Mon 30-Oct Mon 01-Jan Mon 05-Mar

Tue 31-Oct Tue 02-Jan Tue 06-Mar

Wed 01-Nov Wed 03-Jan Wed 07-Mar

Thu 02-Nov Thu 04-Jan Thu 08-Mar

Fri 03-Nov Fri 05-Jan Fri 09-Mar

Sat 04-Nov Sat 06-Jan Sat 10-Mar
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3rd Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm
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Half Term Holiday

Big Band at Ripon Races Bonfire     
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L6 Form Art - London

School Closes 3.55 pm

School Opens for Autumn Term
School Closed for Staff Training

Dress Rehearsal (house drama)
Entrance Tests - 1st Form Intake Sept 2018 Dress Rehearsal (house drama)

World challenge Meeting 5th Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm
Speech Day 2.00 pm  

Speaker: Professor David Wilkinson
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School Opens for Spring Term

Staff Twilight Session YTSA

School Photograph Day
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World challenge training

Sixth Form Open Evening - 6.30pm

House Drama

Entrance Tests - 1st Form Intake Sept 2018
World challenge training
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3rd Form History - Holocaust CentreStaff Twilight Session YTSA

House Drama
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1st Form Tea for new parents 4.15pm

3rd Form 2018 Entrance Exam

3rd Form Information Evening - 5.30pm

L6th Form Tea 4.15 pm

4th Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

L6th Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

L6 Form Art - London

School Closes 3.55 pm

Carol Service 7.30 pm - Ripon Cathedral
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Old Rips Day

Autumn Concert  7pm Christmas Concert 7.30pm                

Christmas Holiday
U6 Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm 1st Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

Christmas Holiday L6 Form Chemistry Trip
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School Closes 3.55 pm

School Closed for Staff Training

4th Form History 
U6 Form Art - Liverpool
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Sun 11-Mar Sun 13-May Sun 15-Jul

Mon 12-Mar Mon 14-May Mon 16-Jul

Tue 13-Mar Tue 15-May Tue 17-Jul

Wed 14-Mar Wed 16-May Wed 18-Jul

Thu 15-Mar Thu 17-May Thu 19-Jul

Fri 16-Mar Fri 18-May Fri 20-Jul

Sat 17-Mar Sat 19-May Sat 21-Jul

Sun 18-Mar Sun 20-May Sun 22-Jul

Mon 19-Mar Mon 21-May Mon 23-Jul

Tue 20-Mar Tue 22-May Tue 24-Jul

Wed 21-Mar Wed 23-May Wed 25-Jul

Thu 22-Mar Thu 24-May Thu 26-Jul

Fri 23-Mar Fri 25-May 3rd Form Geography - Newcastle Fri 27-Jul

Sat 24-Mar Sat 26-May Sat 28-Jul

Sun 25-Mar Sun 27-May Sun 29-Jul

Mon 26-Mar Mon 28-May Mon 30-Jul

Tue 27-Mar Tue 29-May Tue 31-Jul

Wed 28-Mar Wed 30-May Wed 01-Aug

Thu 29-Mar School Closes (3.55pm) Thu 31-May Thu 02-Aug

Fri 30-Mar Good Friday Fri 01-Jun Fri 03-Aug

Sat 31-Mar Sat 02-Jun Sat 04-Aug

Sun 01-Apr Sun 03-Jun Sun 05-Aug

Mon 02-Apr Mon 04-Jun School Opens Mon 06-Aug

Tue 03-Apr Tue 05-Jun Tue 07-Aug

Wed 04-Apr Wed 06-Jun Wed 08-Aug

Thu 05-Apr Thu 07-Jun Thu 09-Aug

Fri 06-Apr Fri 08-Jun Fri 10-Aug

Sat 07-Apr Sat 09-Jun Sat 11-Aug

Sun 08-Apr Sun 10-Jun Sun 12-Aug

Mon 09-Apr Mon 11-Jun Mon 13-Aug

Tue 10-Apr Tue 12-Jun Tue 14-Aug

Wed 11-Apr Wed 13-Jun Wed 15-Aug

Thu 12-Apr Thu 14-Jun Thu 16-Aug
Fri 13-Apr Fri 15-Jun Fri 17-Aug
Sat 14-Apr Sat 16-Jun Sat 18-Aug
Sun 15-Apr Sun 17-Jun Sun 19-Aug

Mon 16-Apr Mon 18-Jun Mon 20-Aug

Tue 17-Apr Tue 19-Jun Tue 21-Aug

Wed 18-Apr Wed 20-Jun Wed 22-Aug

Thu 19-Apr Thu 21-Jun Thu 23-Aug
Fri 20-Apr Fri 22-Jun Fri 24-Aug
Sat 21-Apr Sat 23-Jun Sat 25-Aug
Sun 22-Apr Sun 24-Jun Sun 26-Aug

Mon 23-Apr Mon 25-Jun Mon 27-Aug

Tue 24-Apr Tue 26-Jun Tue 28-Aug

Wed 25-Apr Wed 27-Jun Wed 29-Aug

Thu 26-Apr Thu 28-Jun Thu 30-Aug

Fri 27-Apr Fri 29-Jun Fri 31-Aug

Sat 28-Apr Sat 30-Jun Sat 01-Sep

Sun 29-Apr Sun 01-Jul Sun 02-Sep

Mon 30-Apr Mon 02-Jul

Tue 01-May Tue 03-Jul

Wed 02-May Wed 04-Jul

Thu 03-May Thu 05-Jul

Fri 04-May Fri 06-Jul

Sat 05-May Sat 07-Jul

Sun 06-May Sun 08-Jul
Mon 07-May Mon 09-Jul

Tue 08-May Tue 10-Jul

Wed 09-May Wed 11-Jul Lower School Prizegiving

Thu 10-May Thu 12-Jul School Closed for Staff Training

Fri 11-May Fri 13-Jul
Sat 12-May Sat 14-Jul

Summer Holiday
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School Closed (Bank Holiday)

L6th trip to Leeds and Hornsea

L6th trip to Leeds and Hornsea
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2nd Form Parents' Evening 4.30 - 7pm

DofE Bronze Training [Bewerley]

Commem 11.00 am 
(school closes 12.30 pm)
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DofE Bronze Training [Bewerley]

Boarders' Tea 4pm
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Half Term Holiday Summer Holiday

DofE Gold Training [East Barnby]

School Musical 7:30 pm

School Musical 7:30 pm
School Musical 7:30 pm

DofE Gold Training [East Barnby]
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A-Level Results - 9am School Library
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Summer Holiday

1st Form Castle History Trip

School Opens for Summer Term New 1st Form Welcome Evening 6.30 pm

Summer HolidayNew 1st Form Induction Day

DofE Bronze Practice One [Bewerley] DofE Qualifying One [Bewerley]

DofE Bronze Practice One [Bewerley] DofE Qualifying One [Bewerley]

L6 Geography - Liverpool GCSE  Results - 9am School Library

L6 Geography - Liverpool

Open Evening 
1st Form Intake 2019 5.30pm

Summer Holiday

L6
th

 W
or

k 
Ex

pe
rie

nc
e

DofE Bronze Practice Two [Bewerley] DofE Qualifying Two [Bewerley]

DofE Bronze Practice Two [Bewerley] DofE Qualifying Two [Bewerley]

2nd Form Geography Trip

Sports Day

Summer Concert 7.30pm
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Easter Holiday

Summer Holiday


